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Product Summary

The Fleetwood lllusions line of mobile cabinetry gives you the total flexibility that
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is valued by educators, with the built-in look that architects want. Illusions
cabinets are built on concealed casters. They roll into place and are locked
together with our patented locking system. When a room needs to be

reconfigured for a different use, lllusions cabinets simply unlock from each other
and roll easily to a different are of the room, or down the hall to a different room.

Have a leak in the wall behind the cabinets? lllusions cabinets can be easily
moved out of the way for repairs, and then moved back into place with no

expense rebuilding cabinets.

Product Details

> Designer look, more flexibility
> Easily moved by teachers or

custodians

> Available with or without casters
(72"H only with casters)

adjustable

> Shelves 3/4" thick standard, all

> Fully assembled at the factory - no

on site assembly required

> Full Lifetime Warranty!

> High quality panel-on-panel all

laminate construction

Available Sizes + Configurations

Model #

7705X.621.XX0XX
7705X.621.XX1XX
7705X.627.XX0XX
7705X.627.XX1XX
7705X.641.xxX0xX
7705x.641.Xx1xX
7705x.647.xX0xX
7705x.647.XX1xX
7705X.747 .XX1XX
7705x.821.xx0xx
7705X.821.XX1XX
7705x.827.xx0xX
7705X.827 .XX1XX
7705x.841.xxX0xX
7705X.841.XX1XX
7705x.847.xx0xx
7705x.847.XX1xX

QS Description

illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj.
illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj.
illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj.

illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj

illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj.
illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj.

illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj

illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj.
illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj.

illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj

illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj.
illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj.
illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj.
illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj.

illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj

illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj.
illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj.

shelves) non-Ickg doors
shelves) Ickg doors
shelves) non-Ickg doors

. shelves) Ickg doors

shelves) non-Ickg doors
shelves) Ickg doors

. shelves) non-Ickg doors

shelves) Ickg doors
shelves) Ickg doors

. shelves) non-Ickg doors

shelves) Ickg doors
shelves) non-Ickg doors
shelves) Ickg doors
shelves) non-Ickg doors

. shelves) Ickg doors

shelves) non-Ickg doors
shelves) Ickg doors

W H D Wt
36 72 30 540
36 72 30 540
36 72 27 530
36 72 27 530
36 84 30 510
36 84 30 510
36 84 27 500
36 84 27 500
42 72 27 550
48 72 30 560
48 72 30 560
48 72 27 550
48 72 27 550
48 84 30 590
48 84 30 590
48 84 27 580
48 84 27 580

All features, sizes and configurations are valid for 60 days from 09-05-2014.



