



Category: Illusions Mobile Case Goods

# General Storage Cabinet

Illusions Mobile Case Goods / Tall Units

# **Product Summary**

The Fleetwood Illusions line of mobile cabinetry gives you the total flexibility that is valued by educators, with the built-in look that architects want. Illusions cabinets are built on concealed casters. They roll into place and are locked together with our patented locking system. When a room needs to be reconfigured for a different use, Illusions cabinets simply unlock from each other and roll easily to a different are of the room, or down the hall to a different room. Have a leak in the wall behind the cabinets? Illusions cabinets can be easily moved out of the way for repairs, and then moved back into place with no expense rebuilding cabinets.

### **Product Details**

- Designer look, more flexibility
- Easily moved by teachers or custodians
- › Available with or without casters (72"H only with casters)
- High quality panel-on-panel all laminate construction
- > Shelves 3/4" thick standard, all adjustable
- > Fully assembled at the factory no on site assembly required
- > Full Lifetime Warranty!

## Available Sizes + Configurations

Model #	QS Description	W	Н	D	Wt
7705x.621.xx0xx	illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj. shelves) non-lckg doors	36	72	30	540
7705x.621.xx1xx	illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj. shelves) lckg doors	36	72	30	540
7705x.627.xx0xx	illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj. shelves) non-lckg doors	36	72	27	530
7705x.627.xx1xx	illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj. shelves) lckg doors	36	72	27	530
7705x.641.xx0xx	illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj. shelves) non-lckg doors	36	84	30	510
7705x.641.xx1xx	illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj. shelves) lckg doors	36	84	30	510
7705x.647.xx0xx	illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj. shelves) non-lckg doors	36	84	27	500
7705x.647.xx1xx	illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj. shelves) lckg doors	36	84	27	500
7705x.747.xx1xx	illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj. shelves) lckg doors	42	72	27	550
7705x.821.xx0xx	illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj. shelves) non-lckg doors	48	72	30	560
7705x.821.xx1xx	illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj. shelves) lckg doors	48	72	30	560
7705x.827.xx0xx	illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj. shelves) non-lckg doors	48	72	27	550
7705x.827.xx1xx	illusions general storage cabinet (4 adj. shelves) lckg doors	48	72	27	550
7705x.841.xx0xx	illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj. shelves) non-lckg doors	48	84	30	590
7705x.841.xx1xx	illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj. shelves) lckg doors	48	84	30	590
7705x.847.xx0xx	illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj. shelves) non-lckg doors	48	84	27	580
7705x.847.xx1xx	illusions general storage cabinet (5 adj. shelves) lckg doors	48	84	27	580